:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 945888
2 545892
3 945893
4 545894
5} 945895
<} 945896
7 545897

BEACON-CHAIN

9930055

Sep 10, 2024 - 16:16 (UTC)
In epoch 310,314 - CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Amount

- 0.019187418 ETH
44.85 USD

- 32.002741721 ETH®
74,810.88 USD

- 32.002741940 ETH&
74,810.88 USD

- 0.018999116 ETH
44.41 USD

- 0.064925877 ETH&
151.77 USD

- 0.018993832 ETH&
44.40 USD

- 0.019008441 ETH
44.43 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9930055
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/310314
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545888
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545892
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545893
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545894
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545895
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545896
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545897

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

945904

945905

945908

545909

945910

945911

545912

Validator Id

1556523

Amount

0.069290557
161.97 USD

0.019178517
44.83 USD

0.019161526
44.79 USD

0.019174679
44.82 USD

0.019161143
44.79 USD

0.019204475
44.89 USD

0.019195442
44.87 USD

0.019127841
44.71 USD

0.019225483
44.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.046037134

107.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545904
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545905
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545906
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545907
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545908
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545909
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545910
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545911
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/545912
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1556523

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



