

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9930055</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 10, 2024 · 16:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>310,314</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>545888</u>	- 0.019187418 ETH 🔗 44.85 USD
2	<u>545892</u>	- 32.002741721 ETH ↔ 74,810.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>545893</u>	- 32.002741940 ETH ↔ 74,810.88 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>545894</u>	- 0.018999116 ETH ⊘ 44.41 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>545895</u>	- 0.064925877 ETH ↔ 151.77 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>545896</u>	- 0.018993832 ETH 📀 44.40 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>545897</u>	- 0.019008441 ETH 😔 44.43 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>545904</u>	- 0.069290557 ETH ② 161.97 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>545905</u>	- 0.019178517 ETH 🐼 44.83 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>545906</u>	- 0.019161526 ETH ③ 44.79 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>545907</u>	- 0.019174679 ETH ③ 44.82 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>545908</u>	- 0.019161143 ETH ③ 44.79 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>545909</u>	- 0.019204475 ETH ③ 44.89 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>545910</u>	- 0.019195442 ETH ③ 44.87 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>545911</u>	- 0.019127841 ETH ③ 44.71 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>545912</u>	- 0.019225483 ETH ⊘ 44.94 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.046037134 ETH ⊘ 107.61 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.